                    (  2014
                                    Triangle Trophy
Scoring system:  2 points for a win  1 point for a draw     Bonus:  0.1 point for each end won
1st Leg:  Sunday 18th May ’14  at  Gildredge Park BC,  Eastbourne

	Ends

 win
	                 Team
	 Score
	                  Team
	Ends

 win

	 11
	       Southdown  (skip P Farley)
	18 – 12 
	 Home Counties (skip P Mahoney)
	   7

	 10
	       Southdown (skip R Leaman)
	17 – 14
	 East   (skip Steve Braybrook)
	   8

	 10
	Home Counties  (skip C Ruston)
	17 – 12
	 East    (skip Jim Gill)
	   8


League position after 1st Leg:    

      Win   Draw   Lost   Pts.    Total shots   Ends win     Bonus       Total

	1st 
	Southdown
	  2
	  0      
	 0
	  4
	    35
	   21
	  2.1      
	   6.1

	2nd 
	Home Counties
	  1
	  0
	 1
	  2
	     29
	   17
	  1.7
	   3.7

	3rd 
	East
	  0
	  0
	 2
	  0
	     26
	   16
	  1.6
	   1.6


2nd Leg:  Sunday 22nd  June ’14  at  New Addington BC,  Surrey

	  Ends

   win
	               Team
	 Score
	                Team
	 Ends

  win

	   9
	       Southdown  (skip  P Farley)
	15 – 14  
	 Home Counties (skip G Sherwin)
	   9

	 14
	       Southdown  (skip   M Rubie)
	22 –  7
	 East    (skip  S Braybrook)
	   4

	   9
	Home Counties   (skip   G Shinn)
	12 – 22
	 East    (skip   J Gill)
	   9


League position after 2nd Leg:   

                                           Win   Draw   Lost    Pts.  Total shots    Ends win     Bonus        Total

	1st 
	Southdown
	  4
	  0
	  0
	  8
	   90
	    44
	   4.4
	  12.4

	2nd 
	Home Counties
	  1
	  0
	  3
	  2
	   55
	    35
	   3.5
	   5.5

	3rd 
	East
	  1
	  0
	  3
	  2
	   55
	    29
	   2.9
	   4.9


3rd Leg:  Sunday 3rd August ’14  at  Prittlewell BC,  Southend-on-Sea

	 Ends 

  win
	               Team
	 Score
	                Team
	 Ends

  win

	   7
	       Southdown  (skip I Stafford)
	11 – 16  
	 Home Counties (skip G Shinn)
	   11

	  12
	       Southdown  (skip P Farley)
	24 – 12 
	 East    (skip  Raymond Smith)
	    6

	   8
	Home Counties(skip P Mahoney)
	14 – 21 
	 East    (skip  Jim Gill)
	   10


League position after 3rd Leg:    

                                                  Win   Draw   Lost    Pts.   Total shots   Ends win     Bonus       Total
	 Winner
	Southdown
	 5
	 0
	  1
	10
	  125
	   63 
	 6.3
	 16.3

	2nd  place
	Home Counties
	 2
	 0
	  4
	 4
	    85
	   50
	 5.0
	  9.0

	3rd  place
	East
	 2
	 0       
	  4
	 4
	    88
	   45
	 4.5
	  8.5


